General information about company

Scrip code 530589

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE537B01016

Name of the company PRIMA PLASTICS LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2019

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
2 {\;Vhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the L1§ted Ent}ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes No Yes No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 No No
encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. Of Shareholding as a -,
Calegory | Nos. Of If}lllcl)l.}’o}faid ;Zirctll-}lllp shares | (1% |96 of total no.of | €155 of seeuries (00
Category | of shareholders | up equity | equity underlymg held (VII) shares (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights
1) shareholder (IIm) shares shares Depository | _ (IV)+ as per SCRR, Total as a
(II) held (IV) | held Receipts (V)+ (V1) 1957) (VIID As a | laes e o | Class % of
W) (VD) % of (A+B+C2) |y czy Total (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) f 11 6432504 6432504 | 58.47 6432504 6432504 | 58.47
romoter
Group
B) Public 7480 4567966 4567966 |41.53 4567966 4567966 |41.53
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
cn underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 7491 11000470 11000470 | 100 11000470 11000470 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of Slh ares
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding ,as a % | Locked in pledged or
S}? : No. of Underlying assuming full shares (XII) otherwise Number of
Category U a:iresl . Shares Outstanding conversion of encumbered un; erho
Category | of Ont etr y(lir_lg Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XIII) liq]ilc; Y shares
@ shareholder | -~ arltl.blln g Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of Asa Asa de lf alized
(I1) conve_t_l ¢ | Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of fema(;l&/lze
E;C)““ 1 (xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XD= (VIDFX) Asa | no. | el | No. Lol | 0 EIY)
0
(@) %o of (A+B+C2) (a) | Shares [ (a) | Shares
held held
(b (b)
Promoter
&
(A) bromoter 58.47 6432504
Group
ublic . .
B Publi 41.53 1000 | 0.02 4284211
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 1000 | 0.01 10716715




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
N o
of No. Of Total nos. | 252 % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly shares shares total no. of
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- underlying | held shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity |up Depository | (VIT) = (calculated as asa%
Shareholders (I) | (III) shares equity Re(I:)eip tsry (V) + per SCRR, of
held (IV) | shares V1) (V)+ (V1) 1957) (VIII) | Class eg: |Class Total Totgl
held As a % of X egly ota Voting
W) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | | 6432504 6432504 | 58.47 6432504 6432504 | 58.47
undivided Family
(S:')’(' IT)Otal 11 6432504 6432504 | 58.47 6432504 6432504 |58.47
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
';‘)“d 11 6432504 6432504 | 58.47 6432504 6432504 |58.47
romoter
Group (A)=
(A)1)HA)
)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) shareholders 7075 2570899 2570899 | 23.37 2570899 2570899 | 23.37
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 15 1217155 1217155 | 11.06 1217155 1217155 | 11.06
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
() Any Other 390 779912 779912 | 7.09 779912 779912 | 7.09
(specify)
(SI;‘;;T)‘”&] 7480 4567966 4567966 | 41.53 4567966 4567966 | 41.53
Total Public 7480 4567966 4567966 |[41.53 4567966 4567966 |[41.53

Shareholding




B=B)(1)+

(B)2)+HB)
3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ¢ 7491 11000470 11000470 | 100 11000470 11000470 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total
7491 11000470 11000470 | 100 11000470 11000470 | 100

(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh. Locked in pledged or
0- No. of 0. L Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . . (XI1D) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a ’
Sr. Outstanding . convertible . held in
. Outstanding e percentage of diluted share A A L
convertible securities and . — sa Sa | dematerialized
L Warrants capital) (XI)= (VID)+(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants o of (A4+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. [total |No. | total
(a) | Shares [(a) | Shares
held held
(b (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 58.47 6432504
(Slu)b'TOtal (A) 58.47 6432504
2 Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 58.47 6432504
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AMDHAX2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(@) 23.37 1000 | 0.04 2353044
(a(ii)) 11.06 0 0 1217155
(e) 7.09 0 0 714012
(Ssu)b'TOtal (B) 4153 1000 | 0.02 4284211
Total Public
Shareholding
41.53 1000 | 0.02 4284211
By=B)(1)+
B)Y2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 1000 | 0.01 10716715
Toal (A+B+C 100 1000 | 0.01 10716715

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

MADHAVI
DILIP
PAREKH

NITIKA B
TOLIA

MEHTA VIJAY
MANSUKHLAL

HINA VIJAY
MEHTA

SHAHIKALA
MANHARLAL
PAREKH

DILIP
MANHARLAL
PAREKH

CHHAYA
BHASKAR
PAREKH

PAN (1I)

AAAPP9634P

AAAPT4896M

AABPMS5512G

AALPM2594C

ACNPP1304R

AFFPP4206B

AFYPP5618N

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

406530

40352

10

101

486410

2615420

216711

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+(V)+ (VI)

406530

40352

101

486410

2615420

216711

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.37

4.42

23.78

1.97

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

406530

40352

10

101

486410

2615420

216711

Class eg:y

Total

406530

40352

101

486410

2615420

216711

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

3.7

0.37

4.42

23.78

1.97

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.




Of Warrants (Xi)
(2

Shareholding , as
a % assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As
a % of (A+B+C2)

0.37

4.42

23.78

1.97

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

406530

40352

101

486410

2615420

216711

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PRATIK BHASKAR
PAREKH

CHARMI PARAS
PAREKH

BHASKAR MANHARLAL
PAREKH

PARAS BHASKAR
PAREKH

Click here to
go back

PAN (II)

AGBPP2997C

AGEPA6716H

AGUPP5308E

AGZPP8496L

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

115100

250

2551610

10

6432504

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V+ (VD)

115100

250

2551610

10

6432504

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.05

23.2

58.47

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (I1X)

Class eg:X

115100

250

2551610

10

6432504

Class eg:y

Total

115100

250

2551610

6432504

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.05

23.2

58.47

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)




Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.05

23.2

58.47

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

115100

250

2551610

10

6432504

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

DHEERAJ KUMAR LOHIA

S. SHYAM

SUBRAMANIAN P

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AHCPK2417L

AAMPS6032]

AMBPS8931K

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

194664

348776

188890

732330

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

194664

348776

188890

732330

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.77

1.72

6.66

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (I1X)

Class eg: X

194664

348776

188890

732330

Class eg:y

Total

194664

348776

188890

732330

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.77

3.17

1.72

6.66

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)




Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.77

1.72

6.66

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

194664

348776

188890

732330

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Director Non-
Bodies . Clearing | or Resident
Category Corporate Bodies Corporate Members | Director's IEPF IEPF Indian
Relatives (NRI)
More than 1
Category / More More than 1 percentage of
than 1 percentage Category percentag; of Category | Category [ Category sharcholding Category
shareholding
INVESTOR EDUCATION AND
Name of the ITHOUGHTWEALTH PROTECTION FUND
Shareholders (I) ANALYTICS LLP AUTHORITY MINISTRY OF
CORPORATE AFFAIRS
PAN (II) AAFFI8518] 7777799997
No. of the
Shareholders (I) >4 1 21 6 ! ! 307
No. of fully paid
up equity shares 264649 130079 18287 19300 169824 | 169824 307802
held (IV)
No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)
No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)
Total nos. shares
held (VI) = IV)+ | 264649 130079 18287 19300 169824 | 169824 307802
(V)+ (VD)
Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR, 241 1.18 0.17 0.18 1.54 1.54 2.8
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X 264649 130079 18287 19300 169824 | 169824 307802
Class eg:y
Total 264649 130079 18287 19300 169824 | 169824 307802
Totalasa%of 1, 4) 118 017 |08 154 | 1.54 2.8

Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding




convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDH(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.41

0.17

0.18

1.54

1.54

2.8

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

261049

130079

18287

19300

169824

169824

245502

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

Textual Information(1)




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

8

Category

Trusts

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

390

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

50

779912

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V+ (VD)

50

779912

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

7.1

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

50

779912

Class eg:y

Total

50

779912

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

7.1

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)




No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

7.1

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

50

714012

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Text Block

Textual Information(1) PAN NO IS NOT AVAILABLE




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence



