General information about company	
Scrip code	530589
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE537B01016
Name of the company	PRIMA PLASTICS LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2019
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)

	Declara	ntion			
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	No	Yes	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No			

		Tab	ole I - Sur	nmary	Statement	holding	of specified sec	urities			
	Category	Nos. Of	No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos. shares	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of sec		Rights held (IX)	in each
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	held (VII)	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voting (XIV) Rights		Total as a		
	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	11	6432504			6432504	58.47	6432504		6432504	58.47
(B)	Public	7480	4567966			4567966	41.53	4567966		4567966	41.53
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	7491	11000470			11000470	100	11000470		11000470	100

		Table	e I - Summ	ary Statemen	t holding of specified	ł secu	rities			
Category	Category	of Underlying Underlying		Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
(I)	shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				58.47					6432504
(B)	Public				41.53	1000	0.02			4284211
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100	1000	0.01			10716715

			N. C	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of	Number of class of see	f Voting curities	Rights held (IX)	l in eacl
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	total no. of shares (calculated as	No of Voti	ng (XIV	7) Rights	Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(VII) - (IV) + (VI) + (VI)	per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
А	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of t	the Promoter	and Promote	er Group		-		
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	11	6432504			6432504	58.47	6432504		6432504	58.47
Sub-Total (A)(1)		11	6432504			6432504	58.47	6432504		6432504	58.47
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group(A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		11	6432504			6432504	58.47	6432504		6432504	58.47
В	Table III - Statemer	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Public sh	areholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	7075	2570899			2570899	23.37	2570899		2570899	23.37
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	15	1217155			1217155	11.06	1217155		1217155	11.06
(e)	Any Other (specify)	390	779912			779912	7.09	779912		779912	7.09
Sub-Total (B)(3)		7480	4567966			4567966	41.53	4567966		4567966	41.53
Total Public Shareholding		7480	4567966			4567966	41.53	4567966		4567966	41.53

(B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)										
С	Table IV - Statemer	nt showing sha	reholding pa	attern of	the Non Pror	noter- Non I	Public sharehold	ler		
Total (A+B+C2)		7491	11000470			11000470	100	11000470	11000470	100
Total (A+B+C)		7491	11000470			11000470	100	11000470	11000470	100

Ta	able II - Stat	tement shov	ving sharehold	ing pattern of the Promo	oter a	nd Pro	1	er Grou	р
Sr.	Shares Underlying Outstanding		No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Lock	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		res ged or rwise umbered I)	Number of equity shares held in
51.	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
А	Table II - Stat	ement showing	g shareholding patt	ern of the Promoter and Promo	oter Gr	oup			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				58.47					6432504
Sub-Total (A) (1)				58.47					6432504
(2)	Foreign						•	•	
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group $(A)=$ (A)(1)+(A)(2)				58.47					6432504
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding pat	tern of the Public shareholder			•	•	
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institutio	ons							
(a(i))				23.37	1000	0.04			2353044
(a(ii))				11.06	0	0			1217155
(e)				7.09	0	0			714012
Sub-Total (B) (3)				41.53	1000	0.02			4284211
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				41.53	1000	0.02			4284211
С	Table IV - Sta	atement showir	ng shareholding pat	tern of the Non Promoter- Nor	1 Publi	c shareho	older		
Total (A+B+C2)				100	1000	0.01			10716715
Total (A+B+C)				100	1000	0.01			10716715

		Indi	viduals/Hindu	undivided Fa	mily		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	MADHAVI DILIP PAREKH	NITIKA B TOLIA	MEHTA VIJAY MANSUKHLAL	HINA VIJAY MEHTA	SHAHIKALA MANHARLAL PAREKH	DILIP MANHARLAL PAREKH	CHHAYA BHASKAR PAREKH
PAN (II)	AAAPP9634P	AAAPT4896M	AABPM5512G	AALPM2594C	ACNPP1304R	AFFPP4206B	AFYPP5618N
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	406530	40352	10	101	486410	2615420	216711
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	406530	40352	10	101	486410	2615420	216711
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.7	0.37	0	0	4.42	23.78	1.97
Number of Voting	g Rights held in e	each class of secur	rities (IX)				
Class eg:X	406530	40352	10	101	486410	2615420	216711
Class eg:y							
Total	406530	40352	10	101	486410	2615420	216711
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.7	0.37	0	0	4.42	23.78	1.97
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No.							

Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.7	0.37	0	0	4.42	23.78	1.97
Number of Locke	ed in shares (XII))					
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Share	s pledged or othe	erwise encumbere	d (XIII)				
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	406530	40352	10	101	486410	2615420	216711
Reason for not pr	oviding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type							
L		1					

		Individuals/Hin	du undivided Family		
Searial No.	8	9	10	11	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	PRATIK BHASKAR PAREKH	CHARMI PARAS PAREKH	BHASKAR MANHARLAL PAREKH	PARAS BHASKAR PAREKH	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AGBPP2997C	AGEPA6716H	AGUPP5308E	AGZPP8496L	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	115100	250	2551610	10	6432504
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	115100	250	2551610	10	6432504
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.05	0	23.2	0	58.47
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class	of securities (IX)			
Class eg:X	115100	250	2551610	10	6432504
Class eg:y					
Total	115100	250	2551610	10	6432504
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.05	0	23.2	0	58.47
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					

Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.05	0	23.2	0	58.47
Number of Locked	1 in shares (XII)	-			
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise end	cumbered (XIII)			
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	115100	250	2551610	10	6432504
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN	•			·
Reason for not providing PAN					
Shareholder type					

Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	DHEERAJ KUMAR LOHIA	S. SHYAM	SUBRAMANIAN P	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AHCPK2417L	AAMPS6032J	AMBPS8931K	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	194664	348776	188890	732330
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	194664	348776	188890	732330
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.77	3.17	1.72	6.66
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securitie	es (IX)		
Class eg: X	194664	348776	188890	732330
Class eg:y				
Total	194664	348776	188890	732330
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.77	3.17	1.72	6.66
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				

Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.77	3.17	1.72	6.66	
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)				
No. (a)	0	0	0	0	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	194664	348776	188890	732330	
Reason for not pro	Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					

	Any Other (specify)						
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Clearing Members	Director or Director's Relatives	IEPF	IEPF	Non- Resident Indian (NRI)
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category
Name of the Shareholders (I)		ITHOUGHTWEALTH ANALYTICS LLP				INVESTOR EDUCATION AND PROTECTION FUND AUTHORITY MINISTRY OF CORPORATE AFFAIRS	
PAN (II)		AAFFI8518J				ZZZZ9999Z	
No. of the Shareholders (I)	54	1	21	6	1	1	307
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	264649	130079	18287	19300	169824	169824	307802
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	264649	130079	18287	19300	169824	169824	307802
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.41	1.18	0.17	0.18	1.54	1.54	2.8
Number of Voting	Rights held	in each class of securities	(IX)				
Class eg: X	264649	130079	18287	19300	169824	169824	307802
Class eg:y					Ī		
Total	264649	130079	18287	19300	169824	169824	307802
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.41	1.18	0.17	0.18	1.54	1.54	2.8
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding							

convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.41	1.18	0.17	0.18	1.54	1.54	2.8
Number of Locked	in shares ()	KII)	·				
No. (a)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	261049	130079	18287	19300	169824	169824	245502
Reason for not pro-	Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						Textual Information(1)	

Any Other (specify)				
Searial No.	8			
Category	Trusts			
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category			
Name of the Shareholders (I)		Click here to go back		
PAN (II)		Total		
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	390		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	50	779912		
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	50	779912		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	7.1		
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	50	779912		
Class eg:y				
Total	50	779912		
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0	7.1		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	7.1
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)	
No. (a)	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	50	714012
Reason for not pro	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		

Text Block					
Textual Information(1)	PAN NO IS NOT AVAILABLE				

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence